RAYWELL PARK SCOUT ACTIVITY CENTRE - ACCOMODATION BOOKING FORM

Please check availability first: Email bookings@raywellpark.org.uk or 01482 655732 (leave message if answer machine on)

Organisation						
Contact Name						
Contact Address						
Contact email						
Contact Telephone						
Camping						
Numbers expected:	Adults:		Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
Non Residential Site Use						
Numbers expected:	Adults:		Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
Nyeri Centre - Sleeps 40						
Numbers expected:	Adults:		Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
Jubilee Building - Day Use or Floor for the Night + 2 beds						
Numbers expected:	Adults:		Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
BP Building – Day Use or Floor for the Night + 8 beds						
Numbers expected:	Adults:		Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
Dormy Cabin – Sleeps 12						
Numbers expected:	Adults:		Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
Cook's Kitchen – Day Use or Floor for the Night						
Numbers expected:	Adults:	n a Michell - Day U	Young People:			
Date and time from:			Date and time to:			
<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		

If you wish to send an advance party, please advise when they wish to arrive. We will accommodate this wherever possible

Advance Party Details:		
Licensable Activities	Will your stay include any licensable activities? See T&Cs for more info This includes: The sale or supply of alcohol, showing of films, playing of amplified music)	YES / NO

Deposit and Payment Requirements:

If you are booking more than 14 days in advance, the deposit due with booking form and balance due 14 days before arrival If your booking is less than 14 days prior to your event, the full amount is due immediately.

Please make cheques payable to Humberside County Scout Council:

I enclose the deposit / full	payment with this bookin	g form: to the value of	£

All bookings are subject to our Terms and Condition. By signing below, you agree that

- You have read and understand the Terms and Conditions (which include our cancellation policy)
- You and your party will abide by such conditions both before and throughout your visit to Raywell Park.

Please return this form to:

bookings@raywellpark.org.uk or send by post to:

Bookings, Humberside Scouts, Raywell Park Activity Centre, Riplingham Road, Raywell, East Yorkshire, HU16 5YL